
First Name License Type Total Hours PIC Hours Multi-Engine Jet Hours AC #1 - Aircraft Type AC #1 - AC #1 - AC #1 - Date of AC #1 - What type of training? 
Hours Time in Time in most recent 

Type Type as training 
PIC 

Matthew ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 12300 11000 9000 5000 1125 Westwind Astra 500 500 03/21/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Jerred ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7100 4900 6600 5900 Astra SPX 2500 1250 03/18/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Paul ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7085 6260 4277 3050 Beechjet 400A 2863 2320 10/10/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Glenn ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9963 7650 6800 7535 Challenger 601 3500 1750 05/14/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Scott ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7600 2500 5200 3500 Citation Sovereign 350 50 12/16/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Stuart ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 5517 4201 3428 2606 Citation XLS/XLS+ 400 360 01/26/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Tim ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9600 8100 8200 5900 Citation XLS/XLS+ 4600 4200 06/16/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Robert ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 23500 21000 23000 18000 Citation XLS/XLS+ 5000 5000 04/11/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Sean ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 6025 5138 4824 3700 Citation XLS/XLS+ 400 400 04/20/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Mike ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 28000 20000 20000 16000 Falcon 10/100 500 490 03/20/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

David ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8735 5275 7335 7040 Falcon DA-50/50EX 900 50 02/01/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Douglas ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7450 4840 3810 3080 Falcon DA-50/50EX 1780 475 06/06/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Michall ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10322 8756 10131 10017 Gulfstream G150 456 436 04/28/2017 SIC (Part 91) FAR 61.55 

Ryan ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7500 3250 7200 5460 Gulfstream G550 2200 2000 05/28/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

August ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 18700 1200 15000 13000 Gulfstream G550 1700 1200 09/23/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Edward ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 12400 8900 12300 12300 Gulfstream G550 1050 625 01/13/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Keith ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 16567 10388 13830 12430 Gulfstream G550 298 274 04/28/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Mark ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8143 5946 7992 7992 Gulfstream G550 2119 1445 12/04/2015 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Tom ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8750 7250 7310 7400 Gulfstream G650 600 380 02/07/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Julio ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10900 7900 9400 8500 Gulfstream G650 600 600 08/19/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Maurice ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8500 3253 6844 6556 Gulfstream G650 650 375 01/16/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Scott ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9600 7950 8600 8100 Gulfstream G650 1000 910 03/08/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Doug ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9000 4600 8100 7950 Gulfstream G-IV/G300/G400 5800 3300 07/15/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Todd ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10250 5450 9400 9150 Gulfstream GV 2250 1350 08/28/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Byron ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10000 3800 10000 10000 Learjet 45/45XR 1300 1000 08/08/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Gary ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 5200 4300 4000 3600 Learjet 45/45XR 1000 800 12/02/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Glen ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 16600 12000 14000 12500 Learjet 45/45XR 3500 3000 05/26/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Maria ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9575 7200 8500 5500 Learjet 60 229 0 03/18/2016 SIC (Part 91) FAR 61.55 

David ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7861 4856 4320 7310 Learjet 60 1545 1100 04/26/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Brent ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 14058 8760 12400 11400 Learjet 60 2400 1400 10/27/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 
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First Name License Type Total Hours PIC Hours Multi-Engine Jet Hours AC #1 - Aircraft Type AC #1 - AC #1 - AC #1 - Date of AC #1 - What type of training? 
Hours Time in Time in most recent 

Type Type as training 
PIC 

Doug ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9000 4600 8100 7950 Gulfstream G-IV/G300/G400 5800 3300 07/15/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Robert ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 23500 21000 23000 18000 Citation XLS/XLS+ 5000 5000 04/11/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Tim ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9600 8100 8200 5900 Citation XLS/XLS+ 4600 4200 06/16/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Glenn ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9963 7650 6800 7535 Challenger 601 3500 1750 05/14/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Glen ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 16600 12000 14000 12500 Learjet 45/45XR 3500 3000 05/26/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Paul ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7085 6260 4277 3050 Beechjet 400A 2863 2320 10/10/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Jerred ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7100 4900 6600 5900 Astra SPX 2500 1250 03/18/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Brent ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 14058 8760 12400 11400 Learjet 60 2400 1400 10/27/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Todd ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10250 5450 9400 9150 Gulfstream GV 2250 1350 08/28/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Ryan ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7500 3250 7200 5460 Gulfstream G550 2200 2000 05/28/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Mark ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8143 5946 7992 7992 Gulfstream G550 2119 1445 12/04/2015 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Douglas ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7450 4840 3810 3080 Falcon DA-50/50EX 1780 475 06/06/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

August ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 18700 1200 15000 13000 Gulfstream G550 1700 1200 09/23/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

David ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7861 4856 4320 7310 Learjet 60 1545 1100 04/26/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Byron ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10000 3800 10000 10000 Learjet 45/45XR 1300 1000 08/08/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Edward ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 12400 8900 12300 12300 Gulfstream G550 1050 625 01/13/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Gary ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 5200 4300 4000 3600 Learjet 45/45XR 1000 800 12/02/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Scott ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9600 7950 8600 8100 Gulfstream G650 1000 910 03/08/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

David ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8735 5275 7335 7040 Falcon DA-50/50EX 900 50 02/01/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Maurice ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8500 3253 6844 6556 Gulfstream G650 650 375 01/16/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Tom ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8750 7250 7310 7400 Gulfstream G650 600 380 02/07/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Julio ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10900 7900 9400 8500 Gulfstream G650 600 600 08/19/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Mike ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 28000 20000 20000 16000 Falcon 10/100 500 490 03/20/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Matthew ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 12300 11000 9000 5000 1125 Westwind Astra 500 500 03/21/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Michall ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10322 8756 10131 10017 Gulfstream G150 456 436 04/28/2017 SIC (Part 91) FAR 61.55 

Stuart ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 5517 4201 3428 2606 Citation XLS/XLS+ 400 360 01/26/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Sean ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 6025 5138 4824 3700 Citation XLS/XLS+ 400 400 04/20/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Scott ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7600 2500 5200 3500 Citation Sovereign 350 50 12/16/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Keith ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 16567 10388 13830 12430 Gulfstream G550 298 274 04/28/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Maria ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9575 7200 8500 5500 Learjet 60 229 0 03/18/2016 SIC (Part 91) FAR 61.55 

Darren ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 5600 4000 4000 4000 Astra SP 70 50 12/21/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 
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First Name License Type Total Hours PIC Hours Multi-Engine Jet Hours AC #1 - Aircraft Type AC #1 - AC #1 - AC #1 - Date of AC #1 - What type of training? 
Hours Time in Time in most recent 

Type Type as training 
PIC 

Mike ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 28000 20000 20000 16000 Falcon 10/100 500 490 03/20/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Robert ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 23500 21000 23000 18000 Citation XLS/XLS+ 5000 5000 04/11/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

August ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 18700 1200 15000 13000 Gulfstream G550 1700 1200 09/23/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Glen ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 16600 12000 14000 12500 Learjet 45/45XR 3500 3000 05/26/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Keith ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 16567 10388 13830 12430 Gulfstream G550 298 274 04/28/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Brent ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 14058 8760 12400 11400 Learjet 60 2400 1400 10/27/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Edward ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 12400 8900 12300 12300 Gulfstream G550 1050 625 01/13/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Matthew ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 12300 11000 9000 5000 1125 Westwind Astra 500 500 03/21/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Julio ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10900 7900 9400 8500 Gulfstream G650 600 600 08/19/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Michall ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10322 8756 10131 10017 Gulfstream G150 456 436 04/28/2017 SIC (Part 91) FAR 61.55 

Todd ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10250 5450 9400 9150 Gulfstream GV 2250 1350 08/28/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Byron ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 10000 3800 10000 10000 Learjet 45/45XR 1300 1000 08/08/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Glenn ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9963 7650 6800 7535 Challenger 601 3500 1750 05/14/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Tim ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9600 8100 8200 5900 Citation XLS/XLS+ 4600 4200 06/16/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Scott ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9600 7950 8600 8100 Gulfstream G650 1000 910 03/08/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Maria ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9575 7200 8500 5500 Learjet 60 229 0 03/18/2016 SIC (Part 91) FAR 61.55 

Doug ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 9000 4600 8100 7950 Gulfstream G-IV/G300/G400 5800 3300 07/15/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Tom ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8750 7250 7310 7400 Gulfstream G650 600 380 02/07/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

David ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8735 5275 7335 7040 Falcon DA-50/50EX 900 50 02/01/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Maurice ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8500 3253 6844 6556 Gulfstream G650 650 375 01/16/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Mark ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 8143 5946 7992 7992 Gulfstream G550 2119 1445 12/04/2015 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

David ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7861 4856 4320 7310 Learjet 60 1545 1100 04/26/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Scott ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7600 2500 5200 3500 Citation Sovereign 350 50 12/16/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Ryan ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7500 3250 7200 5460 Gulfstream G550 2200 2000 05/28/2017 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Douglas ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7450 4840 3810 3080 Falcon DA-50/50EX 1780 475 06/06/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Jerred ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7100 4900 6600 5900 Astra SPX 2500 1250 03/18/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Paul ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 7085 6260 4277 3050 Beechjet 400A 2863 2320 10/10/2016 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Sean ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 6025 5138 4824 3700 Citation XLS/XLS+ 400 400 04/20/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Darren ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 5600 4000 4000 4000 Astra SP 70 50 12/21/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

Stuart ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 5517 4201 3428 2606 Citation XLS/XLS+ 400 360 01/26/2017 PIC (Part 135) FAR 135.293/297/299 

Gary ATP  (Airline Transport Pilot) 5200 4300 4000 3600 Learjet 45/45XR 1000 800 12/02/2016 PIC (Part 91) FAR 61.58/157 

3201 Stellhorn Road
Fort Wayne, IN 46815
United States
JetPro Pilots LLC

Employee List
Jet Linx Crew - By Total Hours

Sorted By: Total Hours Descending
Filtered By: Employee Filter: All Employees; Employee Status != Terminated; Total Hours >= 5000; License Type is not 

Generated: 07/05/2017 06:54p
Generated By: Jason Wardwell

Page 1 of 1

SAMPLE


	13A2_Custom Report (By Aircraft)
	13B2_Custom Report (By Time in Type)
	13C2_Custom Report (By Time Total Time)

